w256

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Nordre Augergad
Augergd
Sperrebotn
Bjernerad bru
Fjeld gard
Sandergd

Vak skole

s Kun skoledager

Vak skole

07:55
07:56
08:02
08:10
08:14
08:21
08:25

wH256 Vak skole

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Vak skole
Bjernergd bru
Fjeld gard
Sperrebotn
Nordre Augergd
Syvergd

Valer Sivilforsvarsleir
Skjgnnerad
Sendre Haugen
Engsand
Svinndal

s s s
135 1245

12:30 14:15 14:55

12:37 14:22 15:.02

12:39 14:24 15:.07

12:45 14:30

12:50 14:35
15:16
15:18
15:21
15:25
15:30
15:34

135  Mandag, Onsdag, Fredag
1245 Mandag, Tirsdag, Torsdag, Fredag

s Kun skoledager

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



